Residential For Sale

1,075 Sqft - 600 Parkview Dr # 923, Hallandale

Beach, Florida 33009

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedroom(s):

Bathroom(s):

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Half Bathrooms:

On Market Date:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Building Name:

Residential
For Sale
A11536323
$356,000

2

1

1,075 Sqft
1979

1

28/02/2024

us

FL

Broward County
Hallandale Beach
33009

600 Parkview Dr #
923

TOWERS OF
OCEANVIEW

Features

_vn'

_un'

_vn'

View:

Patio:

Furnished:

Other View, Skyline

Open Balcony

Furnished



SOUTH

Longitude: W81° 52' 43.8"
Latitude: N25° 59' 37.5"
Agent [nfo

Elena Beck
4 (305) 924-6985




